AP/ETF-2 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AP/ETF-2-DG
Manufacturer Eaton - Electronics Division
Manufacturer Product Number AP/ETF-2
Description FUSE BOARD MNT 2A 277VAC RADIAL
Detailed Description 2 A 277 V AC DC Fuse Board Mount (Cartridge Style
 Excluded) Through Hole Radial, Can, Vertical

Product Ampere Typical Cold Volt-drop Melting I2T Melting I2T Maximum
Code Rating Resistance @ 100% In < 10 mSec @ 10 In Power
(ohm) (Volt) max. (A2 Sec) (A2 Sec) Dissipation (W)
ETF-80mA 80mA 3.3 0.4 0.01 0.01 0.1
ETF-100mA 100mA 2.2 0.35 0.02 0.02 0.11
ETF-125mA 125mA 1.5 0.3 0.04 0.04 0.13
ETF-160mA 160mA 1 0.28 0.07 0.06 0.15
ETF-200mA 200mA 0.7 0.25 0.12 0.11 0.17
ETF-250mA 250mA 0.5 0.22 0.38 0.41 0.19
ETF-315mA 315mA 0.38 0.19 0.6 0.66 0.22
ETF-400mA 400mA 0.28 0.16 0.95 1.05 0.25
ETF-500mA 500mA 0.21 0.15 1.5 1.66 0.29
ETF-630mA 630mA 0.16 0.13 2.4 2.6 0.33
ETF-800mA 800mA 0.12 0.12 3.7 4.2 0.38
ETF-1 1A 0.09 0.11 5.9 6.7 0.44
ETF-1.25 1.25A 0.06 0.1 9 11 0.51
ETF-1.6 1.6A 0.047 0.095 15 17 0.58
ETF-2 2A 0.035 0.09 23 27 0.67
ETF-2.5 2.5A 0.026 0.087 37 43 0.77
ETF-3.15 3.15A 0.019 0.083 58 69 0.88
ETF-4 4A 0.014 0.08 92 110 1.02
ETF-5 5A 0.01 0.077 145 175 1.17
ETF-6.3 6.3A 0.008 0.073 230 281 1.34
Dimensional Data
C
E
LEAD